Cpoxu 03HAKOMJIEHHS YYACTHUKOB IK3aMeHOB ¢ pe3yjbratamu EI'J

I'eorpacdus,
Jluteparypa,
Xumust

Pycckuii s13b1k

MaremaTuka
(6a30oBbIi
YPOBEHB)

Marematuka
(mpodubHBII
YPOBEHB)

OO01ecTBO3HAHNUE

, pusuka

HNudopmaruka

NHocTpanHbIe
SI3BIKH (YCTHO)

HNudopmaruka

NHocTpanHbIe
SI3BIKH (YCTHO)

Hcropus,
buonorwus,
HNHocTpanHbIE
SA3BIKU
(TMCBMEHHO)

Peseps
['eorpadmusi,
JIureparypa,
®usuka,

OO01ecTBO3HAHNUE

Jara
IK3aMeHa

23.05
(ur)

28.05
(87)

31.05
(1)

31.05
(1)

04.06
(BT)

07.06
(1rr)
07.06.(rit
)

08.06
(c0)
08.06.(c6
)

11.06
(BT)

13.06
(ur)

3aBepuieHue
00paboTku

9K3aMCHAIlMOHHBI

X pabot Ha
PErnoHATLHOM

YpOBHE (HE
Mo3/Hee
YKa3aHHOM J1aThI)

27.05 (un)

03.06 (mn)

03.06 (nn)

04.06 (BT)

08.06 (c6)

09.06 (Bc)

11.06 (BT)

10.06 (1r)

12.06 (cp)

14.06 (uit)

16.06 (Bc)

O6paboTka

OK3aMCHAIIMOHHBI

X paboT Ha
benepanprHOM
yYpOBHE U
HarpaBJIeHUE
pe3yNbTaToOB
I'MA-118
pEruoHBI (HE
Mo3/1Hee

yKa3aHHOM /1aThI)

04.06 (BT)

11.06 (BT)

11.06 (BT)

13.06 (ut)

18.06 (BT)

18.06(8T)

24.06 (1H)

19.06 (cp)

24.06 (1H)

24.06 (mH)

24.06 (mH)

YTBepxkaeH!
e
pE3yIbTAaTOB
IT'HA-11 I'DK
(He mo3mHEe
YKa3aHHOMN
JIaThl)

05.06 (cp)

13.06 (uT)

13.06 (ut)

14.06 (uit)

19.06 (cp)

19.06 (cp)

25.06 (BT)

20.06 (ur)

25.06 (BT)

25.06 (BT)

25.06 (BT)

OdurmanpHbI
W JIEHb
00BSBICHUS
pe3yabTaTOB
['MA-11 na
pEruoHAIbHOM
ypOoBHE (HE
Mo3/IHEe
yYKa3aHHOM
JIaThI)

06.06 (uT)

14.06 (ut)

14.06 (ut)

17.06 (1in)

20.06 (uT)

20.06 (ur)

26.06 (cp)

21.06 (ut)

26.06 (cp)

26.06 (cp)

26.06 (cp)



Peseps
Pycckuii s13p1k

Peseps
Ucrtopus,
NHocTpanHbIe
sI3bIKU (YCTHO),
Xumus

Peseps
HNuoctpanusie
SI3BIKH
(TMCBMEHHO),
buonorus,
NudopmaTtuka

Peszeps
Marematuka
(6a30BbIit
YPOBEHB),
Marematuka
(mpoubHBIHI
YPOBCHb )

Peszeps
Bce yueOnbIe
MIpEAMETHI

Peseps
Nndpopmaruka,
OO6miecTBO3HAHUE
, Pycckuil s3bIK,
®duzuka, XuMus

Peseps
NHocTpanHbIe
A3BIKU
(MMCHMEHHO)

Peseps
HNHocTpaHHbIE
S3BIKH (YCTHO),
buonorus,
I'eorpadus,
Hcropus,
Jluteparypa,
Marematuka

17.06
(1)

18.06
(BT)

19.06
(cp)

20.06
(ur)

21.06
()

04.07
(ur)

04.07
(ur)

05.07
(n)

20.06 (uT)

21.06 (rit)

22.06 (c6)

23.06 (Bc)

24.06 (miH)

07.07 (Bc)

07.07 (Bc)

08.07 (nn)

27.06 (ut)

28.06 (mrT)

28.06 (1rT)

28.06 (11T)

29.06 (c6)

12.07 (rT)

15.07 (mn)

15.07 (min)

28.06 (11T)

29.06 (c6)

29.06 (c6)

29.06 (c6)

01.07 (mH)

13.07 (c6)

16.07 (BT)

16.07 (BT)

01.07 (mH)

01.07 (nn)

01.07 (nn)

01.07 (miH)

01.07 (BT)

15.07 (mn)

17.07 (cp)

17.07 (cp)



